General Description
The MAX9721 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that uses the MAX9721, a
DirectDrive stereo headphone amplifier with -2V/V fixed
gain for single 1.0V applications. The EV kit can be
used to evaluate the MAX9721B (-1.5V/V fixed gain)
and MAX9721C (-1V/V fixed gain).
Features

MAX9721CETC free sample with a MAX9721 EV kit.
Note: Please indicate that you are using the MAX9721 when contacting these component suppliers.
Ordering Information
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
E
va
lu
a
te
s:
 M
A
X
9
7
2
1
A
/B
/C
Detailed Description
The MAX9721 EV kit evaluates a class AB DirectDrive
stereo headphone amplifier with a -2V/V fixed gain. The
EV kit delivers up to 20mW per channel into a 32Ω load
and achieves 0.006% THD+N.
Jumper Selection
Jumper JU1 controls the SHDN pin of the MAX9721 IC.
See Table 1 for JU1 function.
Evaluating MAX9721B/C
To evaluate the MAX9721B/C with the MAX9721 EV kit,
replace the MAX9721AETC with a MAX9721BETC or
MAX9721CETC.
MAX9721 Evaluation Kit
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
SHUNT LOCATION SHDN PIN EV KIT OUTPUT